
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 3 to the Professional Services Agreement with Blackbird Architects (a
local vendor) providing additional construction administration services on a time and materials basis for the
Casa Nueva Office Building (County Project No. F62201), extending the contract period from April 1, 2003 to
January 15, 2004 per the terms of the schedule of completion per Article 9, in the amount of $55,655 for a total
contract amount of $386,760, Second District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00013, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

